
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

41 

29 

28 

34 

22 

123 

17 

148 

56 

27 

152 

169 

120 

55 

Name 

NUTTAPONG  LERTLAMPRASERTKUL 

TECHIT  TANAPORNSUNGSUT 

CHAIYAVEE  KONGTHED 

PHUNNAPAT  PHUNSUB 

PONGTAWEE  JUNSIRIPONG 

KENNETH HO 

PRATHAN  MAPHOBSUK 

APIVICH  NETRAYON 

PUCHONG  MARATAD 

TANONG  BOONCHAN 

WARAPONG  SANGFONG 

SARAWUT   SAKDATEAR 

SHIVIN  SIRINARINTHON 

CHIN  YARNJIRAVEJ 

Team 

STAR PERFORMANCE 

K-SPORT K1 RACING TEAM 

REVSPEC RACING TEAM 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

บางนาแป ้ งม ัน BY EVOSHOP 

SUPERSONIC BY RONGPO POWER UNIT 

บ ้ าน เร ื อเล็ก  NAILFIE STUDIO WISE BY THEHUB 

NEXZTER RACING TEAM BY GARAGE  48 

SHARK RACING TEAM 

ROLLING MONKEY BY AP MOTORSPORT 

รถบ ้ านชลบ ุ ร ี  

ผ ้ าใบสราวุ ธ มอเตอร์สปอร์ต  

RAPOS RACING BY RACETERIOR 

REVSPEC RACING TEAM 

Class 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA JNR 

THA 

D1 JNR 

THA 

D1 

THA JNR 

THA JNR 

D1 

D1 JNR 

D1 JNR 

THA JNR 

Best Tm 

1:44.607 

1:45.405 

1:46.404 

1:47.829 

1:48.907 

1:50.919 

1:50.975 

1:53.485 

1:53.651 

1:54.675 

1:57.452 

2:13.786 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

2 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

8:21.447 

11:28.165 

10:03.118 

11:02.841 

12:14.061 

10:27.670 

10:45.254 

10:04.982 

10:19.213 

11:27.801 

11:21.817 

10:51.520 

10:18.138 

11:39.103 

Laps 

4 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.798 

1.797 

3.222 

4.300 

6.312 

6.368 

8.878 

9.044 

10.068 

12.845 

29.179 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
No.55, #120 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits. 
No.29, #56, #148 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits. 
No.148 Time cancelled laps 4, 5, Exceed track limits. 

Printed: 5/18/2024 9:56:59 AM 

              Juti R.                                   Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                          C.O.C. 
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IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO THA + SUPER TURBO D1 

QUALIFY SESSION R.3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/18/2024 09:25 


